LOS ANGELES
SISKIYOU
SANTA BARBARA
LAKE

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
LOS ANGELES
SAN LUIS OBISPO
LOS ANGELES
SACRAMENTO
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SAN JOAQUIN
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
KINGS
SONOMA
SONOMA
KINGS
SACRAMENTO
SONOMA

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SAN JOAQUIN
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SACRAMENTO
SOLANO

SAN LUIS OBISPO

SAN BERNARDINO

SAN JOAQUIN
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
TULURE
MENDOCINO
ALAMEDA

SANTA CLARA
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
STANISLAUS

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

School District

ROWLAND UNIFIED
DUNSMUIR JOINT UNION HIGH
BUELLTON UNION ELEMENTARY
KONOCTI UNIFIED

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED

PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED
GLENDALE UNIFIED

SAN JUAN UNIFIED

HERMOSA BEACH CITY ELEMENTARY

LONG BEACH UNIFIED
STOCKTON UNIFIED

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED
HANFORD JOINT UNION HIGH
CLOVERDALE UNIFIED
CLOVERDALE UNIFIED
HANFORD JOINT UNION HIGH
SAN JUAN UNIFIED
CLOVERDALE UNIFIED

SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED
SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED
SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED
SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED
SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED
LODI UNIFIED

SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED
SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED
SAN JUAN UNIFIED

VACAVILLE UNIFIED

LUCIA MAR UNIFIED

SNOWLINE JOINT UNIFIED

LODI UNIFIED

CHULA VISTA ELEMENTARY
SAN FRANCISCO UNIFIED
VISALIA UNIFIED

MENDOCINO UNIFIED

OAKLAND UNIFIED

FREMONT UNION HIGH

LUCIA MAR UNIFIED

LUCIA MAR UNIFIED

SHILOH ELEMENTARY

SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED
SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED

SAN BERNARDINO REDLANDS UNIFIED
SAN BERNARDINO REDLANDS UNIFIED
SAN BERNARDINO REDLANDS UNIFIED

Application
Number

51/73452-00-001
51/70250-00-001
58/69138-00-001
51/64022-00-001
54/68338-02-003
54/68338-02-004
54/68338-06-001
54/68338-06-002
57/64733-05-019
50/75457-00-006
57/64568-00-050
57/67447-00-074
57/64600-00-011
57/64725-00-048
57/68676-00-043
57/64733-00-737
57/64733-38-024
57/63925-00-006
50/70656-00-001
50/70656-00-002
57/63925-00-007
57/67447-00-075
57/70656-00-004
50/65029-00-006
50/65029-00-007
50/65029-00-008
57/65029-00-008
57/64980-00-024
57/68585-00-020
57/64980-00-025
57/64980-00-026
57/67447-00-076
57/70573-00-018
57/68759-00-020
57/73957-00-002
50/68585-00-030
50/68023-04-002
57/68478-00-067
57/72256-00-034
57/65581-00-007
57/61259-00-072
57/69468-00-017
57/68759-00-021
57/68759-00-022
57/71274-00-002
57/64980-00-027
57/64980-00-028
57/67843-00-017
57/67843-00-018
57/67843-00-019

Priority Funding Request Acceptance List
as of June 12, 2025

Program

Facility Hardship
Facility Hardship
Rehabilitation
Facility Hardship
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization

Approval

G
G
G
G
D
D
D
D
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

Received
Date

10/30/2024
11/4/2024
1/13/2025
1/24/2025

6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

11/15/2021

12/14/2021

12/17/2021

12/17/2021

12/20/2021

12/20/2021

12/20/2021

12/23/2021

12/23/2021

1/3/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/7/12022
1/7/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/11/2022
1/12/2022
1/13/2022
12/20/2021
1/7/2022
1/11/2022
1/14/2022
1/18/2022
1/19/2022
1/20/2022
1/25/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

SAB Unfunded

Approval

4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
5/28/2025
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025

Financial
Hardship
Apportionment

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
322,335.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

State Share

2,933,457.00
1,471,152.00
109,853.00
1,599,169.00
836,553.50
715,159.50
1,258,718.70
376,548.00
11,027,565.00
608,000.00
3,507,709.00
3,642,424.00
1,420,911.00
5,723,734.00
5,189,557.00
3,900,332.00
20,946,910.00
7,512,044.00
3,868,341.00
588,068.00
10,921,870.00
3,312,233.00
930,916.00
567,654.00
1,477,763.00
586,619.00
1,607,429.00
2,883,388.00
15,577,871.00
265,712.00
317,569.00
2,043,536.00
1,708,161.00
1,837,750.00
17,703,653.00
22,250,069.00
17,093,009.98
5,668,600.00
5,685,434.00
1,693,672.00
16,578,600.00
3,619,142.00
1,726,973.00
1,590,261.00
542,448.00
501,303.00
875,504.00
523,802.00
1,402,626.00
670,113.00

Total
Apportionment

2,933,457.00

1,471,152.00

109,853.00
1,599,169.00
836,553.50
715,159.50
1,258,718.70
376,548.00
11,027,565.00
608,000.00
3,507,709.00
3,642,424.00
1,420,911.00
5,723,734.00
5,189,557.00
3,900,332.00
20,946,910.00
7,512,044.00
3,868,341.00
588,068.00
10,921,870.00
3,312,233.00
930,916.00
567,654.00
1,477,763.00
586,619.00
1,607,429.00
2,883,388.00
15,577,871.00
265,712.00
317,569.00
2,043,536.00
1,708,161.00
1,837,750.00
17,703,653.00
22,250,069.00
17,093,009.98
5,668,600.00
5,685,434.00
1,693,672.00
16,578,600.00
3,619,142.00
1,726,973.00
1,590,261.00
864,783.00
501,303.00
875,504.00
523,802.00
1,402,626.00
670,113.00

Submitted
Certification
Letter
May 2025

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



SAN BERNARDINO
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
BUTTE

BUTTE

LOS ANGELES
ALAMEDA
MONTEREY
ORANGE

MARIN

TULARE

SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
RIVERSIDE

LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
RIVERSIDE

SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SAN MATEO
SANTA CLARA
ORANGE
RIVERSIDE

SAN BERNARDINO
SACRAMENTO
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE

SAN MATEO
SACRAMENTO
FRESNO
RIVERSIDE

LOS ANGELES
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
SHASTA

SAN DIEGO
CONTRA COSTA
RIVERSIDE

LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
ORANGE
ORANGE
FRESNO

YUBA

School District

REDLANDS UNIFIED
POMONA UNIFIED

LONG BEACH UNIFIED
POMONA UNIFIED

POMONA UNIFIED

POMONA UNIFIED

PARADISE UNIFIED
PARADISE UNIFIED

POMONA UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED
MONTEREY PENINSULA UNIFIED
ANAHEIM UNION HIGH

SAN RAFAEL CITY ELEMENTARY
TIPTON ELEMENTARY
FREMONT UNION HIGH
FREMONT UNION HIGH
RIVERSIDE UNIFIED

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED
VAL VERDE UNIFIED

SAN LUIS COASTAL UNIFIED
SAN LUIS COASTAL UNIFIED
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED
REDWOOD CITY ELEMENTARY
MORGAN HILL UNIFIED
SANTA ANA UNIFIED
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED
CHAFFEY JOINT UNION HIGH
NATOMAS UNIFIED

LOS NIETOS UNIFIED
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED
PACIFICA

NATOMAS UNIFIED

FRESNO UNIFIED

RIVERSIDE UNIFIED
WALNUT VALLEY UNIFIED
ANAHEIM UNION HIGH
IRVINE UNIFIED

LOWELL JOINT ELEMENTARY
REDDING ELEMENTARY

SAN MARCOS UNIFIED

SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED
NEWPORT-MESA UNIFIED
ANAHEIM UNION HIGH
CLOVIS UNIFIED
MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED

Application
Number

57/67843-00-020
57/64907-00-043
57/64725-00-049
57/64907-00-044
57/64907-00-045
57/64907-00-046
57/61531-00-008
57/61531-00-009
57/64907-00-047
57/75101-00-019
57/66092-00-041
57/66431-00-026
57/65458-00-017
57/72215-00-002
57/69468-00-018
57/69468-00-019
50/67215-00-042
57/64733-20-023
57/67058-00-025
57/75242-00-012
57/68809-00-030
57/68809-00-031
57/64733-00-739
57/64733-41-008
57/69005-00-017
57/69583-00-016
57/66670-00-066
57/67058-00-026
57/67652-00-008
50/75283-00-028
57/64758-00-010
57/67033-00-024
57/68932-00-011
57/75283-00-008
57/62166-00-146
50/67215-00-043
57/73460-00-015
57/66431-00-027
50/73650-01-002
57/64766-00-005
57/70110-00-010
50/73791-00-021
57/61804-00-046
57/67173-00-013
57/64733-00-738
50/67033-01-001
57/66597-00-055
57/66431-00-030
50/62117-00-030
50/72736-00-034

Priority Funding Request Acceptance List
as of June 12, 2025

Program

Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
New Construction

Approval

G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

Received
Date

2/2/2022
2/3/2022
2/4/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/10/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/22/2022
2/24/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
2/2/2022
2/11/2022
2/15/2022
2/23/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/4/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/18/2022
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/28/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/6/2022
1/20/2022
1/31/2022
2/1/2022
2/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/17/2022
4/1/2022
4/4/2022
4/7/2022

SAB Unfunded

Approval

3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025

Financial
Hardship
Apportionment

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,675,253.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

State Share

1,682,807.00
1,984,341.00
2,788,593.00
1,019,456.00
4,266,825.00
906,705.00
1,593,229.00
1,883,150.00
816,258.00
1,222,335.00
1,245,947.00
1,569,447.00
954,161.00
2,489,478.00
2,385,852.00
1,162,384.00
4,745,702.00
22,686,446.00
3,400,612.00
2,062,293.00
480,368.00
722,405.00
2,710,264.00
24,515,678.00
2,903,103.00
3,971,895.00
11,029,890.00
4,716,760.00
11,435,550.00
14,589,390.36
1,023,628.00
2,849,159.00
771,035.00
2,790,450.00
3,308,043.00
3,809,272.00
12,756,315.00
7,445,048.00
228,102.00
4,565,954.00
1,831,038.00
13,866,813.00
16,854,971.00
18,163,581.00
4,713,531.00
1,518,546.00
896,006.00
4,835,932.00
3,002,964.00
5,687,647.00

Total
Apportionment

1,682,807.00
1,984,341.00
2,788,593.00
1,019,456.00
4,266,825.00
906,705.00
1,593,229.00
1,883,150.00
816,258.00
1,222,335.00
1,245,947.00
1,569,447.00
954,161.00
4,164,731.52
2,385,852.00
1,162,384.00
4,745,702.00
22,686,446.00
3,400,612.00
2,062,293.00
480,368.00
722,405.00
2,710,264.00
24,515,678.00
2,903,103.00
3,971,895.00
11,029,890.00
4,716,760.00
11,435,550.00
14,589,390.36
1,023,628.00
2,849,159.00
771,035.00
2,790,450.00
3,308,043.00
3,809,272.00
12,756,315.00
7,445,048.00
228,102.00
4,565,954.00
1,831,038.00
13,866,813.00
16,854,971.00
18,163,581.00
4,713,531.00
1,518,546.00
896,006.00
4,835,932.00
3,002,964.00
5,687,647.00

Submitted
Certification
Letter
May 2025

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Priority Funding Request Acceptance List
as of June 12, 2025

Submitted

Application Received Certification

School District Program

Approval

YUBA

IMPERIAL
IMPERIAL
IMPERIAL
IMPERIAL
IMPERIAL

NAPA

NAPA

NAPA

LAKE

SAN LUIS OBISPO
ALAMEDA
SACRAMENTO
ORANGE
ORANGE

LOS ANGELES
SAN BERNARDINO
DEL NORTE

SAN MATEO

SAN MATEO
KERN

KERN

BUTTE

LOS ANGELES
SAN MATEO

SAN MATEO

SAN MATEO

SAN BERNARDINO
SACRAMENTO
SAN MATEO
SOLANO
ALAMEDA

KERN

ORANGE
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
CONTRA COSTA
CONTRA COSTA
SAN BERNARDINO
NAPA
SACRAMENTO
SANTA BARBARA
BUTTE

BUTTE
ALAMEDA

MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED
BRAWLEY ELEMENTARY
BRAWLEY ELEMENTARY
BRAWLEY ELEMENTARY
BRAWLEY ELEMENTARY
BRAWLEY ELEMENTARY
NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED
NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED
NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED
KONOCTI UNIFIED

LUCIA MAR UNIFIED
FREMONT UNIFIED
NATOMAS UNIFIED
ANAHEIM UNION HIGH
ANAHEIM UNION HIGH
SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED
CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED
DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED
REDWOOD CITY ELEMENTARY
REDWOOD CITY ELEMENTARY
STANDARD ELEMENTARY
STANDARD ELEMENTARY
PARADISE UNIFIED

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED
PACIFICA

PACIFICA

PACIFICA

ETIWANDA ELEMENTARY
ELK GROVE UNIFIED
PACIFICA

VALLEJO CITY UNIFIED

SAN LEANDRO UNIFIED
MCFARLAND UNIFIED
CAPISTRANO UNIFIED
ROBLA ELEMENTARY
ROBLA ELEMENTARY
ROBLA ELEMENTARY
ROBLA ELEMENTARY
PITTSBURG UNIFIED
PITTSBURG UNIFIED

SAN BERNARDINO CITY UNIFIED
NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED

SAN JUAN UNIFIED

SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED
CHICO UNIFIED

CHICO UNIFIED

OAKLAND UNIFIED

Number

57/72736-00-018
57/63073-00-009
57/63073-00-010
57/63073-00-011
57/63073-00-012
57/63073-00-013
57/66266-00-033
57/66266-00-034
57/66266-00-035
57/64022-00-017
57/68759-00-023
57/61176-00-056
57/75283-00-009
57/66431-00-028
57/66431-00-029
57/65029-00-010
57/67678-00-036
57/61820-00-018
57/69005-00-018
57/69005-00-019
50/63792-00-004
50/63792-00-005
57/61531-00-010
57/64733-22-015
57/68932-00-012
57/68932-00-013
57/68932-00-014
50/67702-00-019
50/67314-00-052
57/68932-00-015
57/70581-00-023
57/61291-00-026
50/73908-00-012
57/66464-00-022
50/67421-00-004
57/67421-00-004
57/67421-00-005
57/67421-00-006
50/61788-00-012
57/61788-00-013
57/67876-00-120
57/66266-00-036
57/67447-00-077
57/76786-00-019
54/61424-00-006
54/61424-00-007
54/61259-00-012

Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
New Construction
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Charter
Charter
Charter

G
D
D
D
D
D
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

Date

4/7/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/12/2022
4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/19/2022
4/25/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
5/3/2022
5/6/2022
5/6/2022
5/6/2022
5/9/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/13/2022
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
1/30/2025

Financial
SAipUpr:I)Li/r:Ijed Hardship DS EIEL Appo-:toi(t)a:ment
Apportionment
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 2,984,384.00 2,984,384.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 759,977.00 759,977.00
5/28/2025 119,426.83 0.00 273,993.00 393,419.83
5/28/2025 76,726.58 0.00 115,187.00 191,913.58
5/28/2025 256,380.58 0.00 384,668.00 641,048.58
5/28/2025 214,409.25 0.00 321,711.00 536,120.25
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 944,078.00 944,078.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 994,046.00 994,046.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,390,321.00 1,390,321.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,484,672.00 1,484,672.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 2,766,463.00 2,766,463.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,978,977.00 1,978,977.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,491,969.00 1,491,969.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,214,024.00 1,214,024.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,213,497.00 1,213,497.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,484,454.00 1,484,454.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 3,869,762.00 3,869,762.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 5,185,218.00 5,185,218.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 2,610,292.00 2,610,292.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 5,626,489.00 5,626,489.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 738,540.00 738,540.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 696,635.00 696,635.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,475,983.00 1,475,983.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 44,875,710.00 44,875,710.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 649,690.00 649,690.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 271,803.00 271,803.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 125,072.00 125,072.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 3,226,200.00 3,226,200.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 20,163,636.69 20,163,636.69
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 825,201.00 825,201.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 849,816.00 849,816.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 747,570.00 747,570.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 2,407,279.00 2,407,279.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 2,656,457.00 2,656,457.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 4,062,561.00 4,062,561.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,456,223.00 1,456,223.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 2,404,133.00 2,404,133.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,335,646.00 1,335,646.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 1,904,337.00 1,904,337.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 2,293,094.00 2,293,094.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 693,622.00 693,622.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 798,285.00 798,285.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 7,070,033.00 7,070,033.00
5/28/2025 0.00 0.00 129,109.00 129,109.00
5/28/2025 0.00 5,647,213.40 9,622,135.55 15,269,348.95
5/28/2025 0.00 3,490,622.80 3,603,479.80 7,094,102.60
5/28/2025 0.00 11,334,458.80 11,334,458.80 22,668,917.60
Total $2,664,531.76  $20,472,295.00 $631,770,137.88 $654,906,964.64

Letter
May 2025
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